
11-Night Scotland11-Night Scotland
Intensive VoyageIntensive Voyage

Date Destination

Sun, Aug 11 Fly to Oslo, Norway

Mon, Aug 12 Oslo, Norway

Tue, Aug 13 At Sea

Wed, Aug 14 Leith (Edinburgh), Scotland

Thu, Aug 15 Leith (Edinburgh), Scotland

Fri, Aug 16 Aberdeen, Scotland

Sat, Aug 17 Invergordon, Scotland

Sun, Aug 18 Kirkwall, Orkney Islands

Mon, Aug 19 Stornoway, Scotland

Tue, Aug 20 Oban, Scotland

Wed, Aug 21 Douglas, Isle of Man

Thu, Aug 22 Liverpool, England

Fri, Aug 23 Dublin, Ireland

Sat, Aug 24 FSU vs. GT Game

Sun, Aug 25 Fly Home

Gratuities
Bottled water, soft drinks, specialty coffees,
and teas
Meals
Self-service laundry
Transfer from Ship to Hotel in Dublin
2-Nights in Dublin
Game Tickets

Package Includes

Aboard Azamara Quest
August 12 - 23, 2024

Contact Chynell Jefferson

CJefferson@FunSeas.com
850-386-7327

$5674
RATES STARTS FROM

/ Person*

*Rates include FSU/GT game
tickets.  Sirfare and taxes are extra.

$550 pp deposit
 holds your space

plus 2 Nights for the 
FSU vs. GT Game in Dublin


